Republicans
Bush

Democrats
Gore

Others
Buchanan

Total General Election Candidates (3)

Total Primary Candidates (14)
(Excludes General Election Candidates)

Grand Total

Presidential Campaign Disbursements through September 30, 2000

Operating

Fundraising Legal/Accounting

Expenditures Disbursements Disbursements
Minus Offsets Minus Offsets

$119,937,214

$61,622,893

$13,931,122
$195,491,229

$146,087,303

$341,578,532

$1,489,928

$6,699,697

$16,877
$8,206,502

$25,490,150

$33,696,652

Minus Offsets

$1,497,515

$5,100,534

S0
$6,598,049

$8,458,621

$15,056,670

Other
Disburse.

$2,384

S0

$1,678,954
$1,681,338

$152,423

$1,833,761

Total

$136,651,579

$77,863,113

$18,046,943
$232,561,634

$217,050,203

$449,611,837

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$44,960,159

$52,392,267

$8,251,630
$105,604,057

$2,039,381

$107,643,438

Debts

Owed by
Campaign

$1,591,940

$1,412,559

$1,231,841
$4,236,340

$2,049,503

$6,285,844

Debts

Owed to
Campaign

176935

S0

$27,431
$204,366

$752,464

$956,830



